

John Lewis Stock Number	77093630
Name	Almond nougat bar
Ingredients	<b>Almonds</b> (40%), Honey, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Candied Orange Peels (Orange Peels, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Dextrose, Sugar), <b>Egg</b> Albumen, Wafers (Potato Starch, Water), Flavourings.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	May also contain traces of other type of nuts and peanut.
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry, cool place away from sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	The Gourmet Candy Company, The Studio, 2A Courthope Road, London, NW3 2LB
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1933kj/457kcal
fat	17.6g
of which saturates	1.3g
carbohydrate	67.1g
of which sugars	60.4g
protein	7.5g
salt	0.02g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y